

## **CSVW MEMBERSHIP FORM**

The Chapman Sanctuary & Visny Woods is a nonprofit 501(C3) organization

## PLEASE CHOOSE YOUR LEVEL OF MEMBERSHIP SUPPORT BELOW:

**INDIVIDUAL** \$20

\_\_\_\_ SUSTAINING \$100

**FAMILY** \$35

LIFETIME! \$2000

\*\* Lifetime Membership \*\*

Lifetime Membership donations are placed in an Endowment Fund to help support CSVW in future years.

Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowable by law Federal Tax ID EIN #04-2210786

COMPLETE AND MAIL THIS ENTIRE MEMBERSHIP FORM WITH YOUR DONATION TO:

## CHAPMAN SANCTUARY & VISNY WOODS P.O. BOX 96 Center Sandwich, NH 03227-0096

Enclosed is my Membership donation payable to: Chapman Sanctuary & Visny Woods		
Please complete & return this entire form with your check payable to: Chapman Sanctuary and Visny Woods MAIL TO: Chapman Sanctuary and Visny Woods ~ PO BOX 96 ~ Center Sandwich, NH 03227-0096		
NAME		
MAILING ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	_ZIP
EMAIL ADDRESS		
PayPal option is available on Membership pa	ige of our website: <u>chapmans</u>	anctuaryvisnywoods.com